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Österr. Kindermannschaftswettkämpfe Vorrunde
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 28.4.2013

Event 8 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2001 - 2004
27.04.2013 - 15:50 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2001

1. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 5:08.87 326
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:51.85 38.85 250m: 3:11.43 39.95 350m: 4:30.95 39.74

100m: 1:13.00 38.03 200m: 2:31.48 39.63 300m: 3:51.21 39.78 400m: 5:08.87 37.92

2. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 5:17.40 301
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:52.55 39.97 250m: 3:14.66 41.61 350m: 4:37.79 41.74

100m: 1:12.58 37.82 200m: 2:33.05 40.50 300m: 3:56.05 41.39 400m: 5:17.40 39.61

3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 5:22.16 288
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:57.97 41.38 250m: 3:21.31 41.51 350m: 4:40.65 39.74

100m: 1:16.59 40.46 200m: 2:39.80 41.83 300m: 4:00.91 39.60 400m: 5:22.16 41.51

4. DARAS Berke 01 The Mermaids Wien 5:26.83 275
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:57.26 41.95 250m: 3:22.67 42.79 350m: 4:47.82 41.70

100m: 1:15.31 40.66 200m: 2:39.88 42.62 300m: 4:06.12 43.45 400m: 5:26.83 39.01

5. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 5:31.28 264
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:58.37 42.23 250m: 3:24.95 43.33 350m: 4:50.85 43.10

100m: 1:16.14 40.63 200m: 2:41.62 43.25 300m: 4:07.75 42.80 400m: 5:31.28 40.43

6. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen Wien 5:44.17 236
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 2:05.44 44.91 250m: 3:34.67 44.81 350m: 5:02.48 43.57

100m: 1:20.53 43.75 200m: 2:49.86 44.42 300m: 4:18.91 44.24 400m: 5:44.17 41.69

7. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 6:10.46 189
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:16.15 48.03 250m: 3:52.15 48.36 350m: 5:28.07 47.80

100m: 1:28.12 47.82 200m: 3:03.79 47.64 300m: 4:40.27 48.12 400m: 6:10.46 42.39

8. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 6:13.61 184
50m: 39.65 39.65 150m: 2:13.63 48.36 250m: 3:50.71 49.09 350m: 5:27.14 48.23

100m: 1:25.27 45.62 200m: 3:01.62 47.99 300m: 4:38.91 48.20 400m: 6:13.61 46.47

9. IONESCU Tudor 01 SC im Theresianum 6:15.52 181
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:15.80 48.61 250m: 3:52.56 48.39 350m: 5:29.70 48.54

100m: 1:27.19 48.04 200m: 3:04.17 48.37 300m: 4:41.16 48.60 400m: 6:15.52 45.82

10. GRUIJC Marko 01 SVS Simmering 6:18.07 178
50m: 41.85 41.85 150m: 2:20.36 49.41 250m: 3:59.57 49.16 350m: 5:34.77 48.52

100m: 1:30.95 49.10 200m: 3:10.41 50.05 300m: 4:46.25 46.68 400m: 6:18.07 43.30

11. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 SC Donau Wien 6:30.36 161
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:20.60 50.01 250m: 4:01.95 50.97 350m: 5:45.19 51.60

100m: 1:30.59 48.73 200m: 3:10.98 50.38 300m: 4:53.59 51.64 400m: 6:30.36 45.17

12. AUERBACH Dylan 01 Schwimm Union Wien 6:40.64 149
50m: 43.19 43.19 150m: 2:26.61 52.25 250m: 4:09.55 51.02 350m: 5:52.68 51.48

100m: 1:34.36 51.17 200m: 3:18.53 51.92 300m: 5:01.20 51.65 400m: 6:40.64 47.96

13. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 SC im Theresianum 6:42.50 147
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:24.77 51.29 250m: 4:10.21 53.65 350m: 5:54.60 52.26

100m: 1:33.48 51.03 200m: 3:16.56 51.79 300m: 5:02.34 52.13 400m: 6:42.50 47.90

14. TURNOVSZKY Moritz 01 SC Donau Wien 6:47.46 142
50m: 44.93 44.93 150m: 2:29.96 52.28 250m: 4:16.17 53.36 350m: 6:04.68 54.61

100m: 1:37.68 52.75 200m: 3:22.81 52.85 300m: 5:10.07 53.90 400m: 6:47.46 42.78

15. EL-HAMALAWI Adam 01 SVS Simmering 7:02.60 127
50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:36.70 57.41 250m: 4:26.87 56.02 350m: 6:14.35 52.91

100m: 1:39.29 54.79 200m: 3:30.85 54.15 300m: 5:21.44 54.57 400m: 7:02.60 48.25

16. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVS Simmering 7:04.03 126
50m: 43.62 43.62 150m: 2:29.81 52.34 250m: 4:21.33 57.03 350m: 6:06.38 50.35

100m: 1:37.47 53.85 200m: 3:24.30 54.49 300m: 5:16.03 54.70 400m: 7:04.03 57.65
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Österr. Kindermannschaftswettkämpfe Vorrunde
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 28.4.2013

Event 8, Boys, 400m Freestyle

YOB 2002 - 2004

1. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 5:18.60 297
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:56.43 41.63 250m: 3:20.43 42.68 350m: 4:41.07 39.64

100m: 1:14.80 39.37 200m: 2:37.75 41.32 300m: 4:01.43 41.00 400m: 5:18.60 37.53

2. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien 5:41.96 240
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:03.49 43.61 250m: 3:32.64 44.85 350m: 5:01.18 44.00

100m: 1:19.88 42.30 200m: 2:47.79 44.30 300m: 4:17.18 44.54 400m: 5:41.96 40.78

3. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:45.87 232
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:04.90 44.02 250m: 3:34.69 45.34 350m: 5:03.34 44.25

100m: 1:20.88 43.83 200m: 2:49.35 44.45 300m: 4:19.09 44.40 400m: 5:45.87 42.53

4. PETRO Michal 03 Schwimm Union Wien 6:04.70 198
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:13.58 46.92 250m: 3:47.17 46.08 350m: 5:20.43 45.59

100m: 1:26.66 46.29 200m: 3:01.09 47.51 300m: 4:34.84 47.67 400m: 6:04.70 44.27

5. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids Wien 6:04.99 198
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:10.52 46.58 250m: 3:47.03 48.89 350m: 5:21.52 46.99

100m: 1:23.94 45.44 200m: 2:58.14 47.62 300m: 4:34.53 47.50 400m: 6:04.99 43.47

6. ELBAHNASAWY Abdelrahman 02 SC Diana Wien 6:05.85 196
50m: 41.60 41.60 150m: 2:14.59 47.11 250m: 3:47.63 47.21 350m: 5:21.81 46.87

100m: 1:27.48 45.88 200m: 3:00.42 45.83 300m: 4:34.94 47.31 400m: 6:05.85 44.04

7. MURATI Din 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:16.43 180
50m: 41.81 41.81 150m: 2:19.65 48.99 250m: 3:57.76 48.87 350m: 5:33.33 47.11

100m: 1:30.66 48.85 200m: 3:08.89 49.24 300m: 4:46.22 48.46 400m: 6:16.43 43.10

8. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 6:18.75 177
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:17.52 49.07 250m: 3:55.85 49.52 350m: 5:34.24 48.49

100m: 1:28.45 47.81 200m: 3:06.33 48.81 300m: 4:45.75 49.90 400m: 6:18.75 44.51

9. FREUDENTHALER Clemens 04 Schwimm Union Wien 6:19.59 176
50m: 42.17 42.17 150m: 2:19.70 49.29 250m: 3:57.53 48.68 350m: 5:33.97 47.69

100m: 1:30.41 48.24 200m: 3:08.85 49.15 300m: 4:46.28 48.75 400m: 6:19.59 45.62

10. WACK Arpad 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:30.64 161
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:19.79 49.56 250m: 3:59.81 49.60 350m: 5:42.83 51.27

100m: 1:30.23 49.05 200m: 3:10.21 50.42 300m: 4:51.56 51.75 400m: 6:30.64 47.81

11. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:40.16 150
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:23.79 52.43 250m: 4:08.99 53.22 350m: 5:52.48 51.55

100m: 1:31.36 50.29 200m: 3:15.77 51.98 300m: 5:00.93 51.94 400m: 6:40.16 47.68

12. HANSEN LOEVE Niklas 03 Schwimm Union Wien 6:51.75 137
50m: 44.28 44.28 150m: 2:27.41 52.46 250m: 4:12.76 51.09 350m: 6:00.75 1:00.30

100m: 1:34.95 50.67 200m: 3:21.67 54.26 300m: 5:00.45 47.69 400m: 6:51.75 51.00

13. OROS Samuel Martin 02 SC Diana Wien 6:54.42 135
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:23.01 53.90 250m: 4:12.34 55.27 350m: 6:01.67 54.81

100m: 1:29.11 48.26 200m: 3:17.07 54.06 300m: 5:06.86 54.52 400m: 6:54.42 52.75

14. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:56.36 133
50m: 45.66 45.66 150m: 2:32.75 52.98 250m: 4:21.59 54.51 350m: 6:07.50 53.75

100m: 1:39.77 54.11 200m: 3:27.08 54.33 300m: 5:13.75 52.16 400m: 6:56.36 48.86

15. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV Wien 7:17.80 114
50m: 49.96 49.96 150m: 2:42.99 57.87 250m: 4:34.91 54.09 350m: 6:26.95 56.09

100m: 1:45.12 55.16 200m: 3:40.82 57.83 300m: 5:30.86 55.95 400m: 7:17.80 50.85

16. EMROVIC Kenan 03 SC Donau Wien 7:22.88 110
50m: 45.28 45.28 150m: 2:35.39 56.21 250m: 4:33.13 57.07 350m: 6:30.60 57.66

100m: 1:39.18 53.90 200m: 3:36.06 1:00.67 300m: 5:32.94 59.81 400m: 7:22.88 52.28

17. LOTTES Roman 02 SVS Simmering 7:23.08 110
50m: 49.58 49.58 150m: 2:43.27 56.50 250m: 4:38.99 58.20 350m: 6:33.36 56.07

100m: 1:46.77 57.19 200m: 3:40.79 57.52 300m: 5:37.29 58.30 400m: 7:23.08 49.72

18. REICHEL Simon 04 ASV Wien 7:25.64 108
50m: 49.17 49.17 150m: 2:42.96 57.53 250m: 4:39.28 58.68 350m: 6:32.18 56.24

100m: 1:45.43 56.26 200m: 3:40.60 57.64 300m: 5:35.94 56.66 400m: 7:25.64 53.46
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Österr. Kindermannschaftswettkämpfe Vorrunde
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 28.4.2013

Event 8, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2002 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

19. DJURIC Filip 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 7:29.05 106
50m: 48.24 48.24 150m: 2:42.86 58.12 250m: 4:38.70 58.97 350m: 6:35.69 57.96

100m: 1:44.74 56.50 200m: 3:39.73 56.87 300m: 5:37.73 59.03 400m: 7:29.05 53.36

20. BRUNAR Leander 03 SC im Theresianum 7:31.44 104
50m: 46.20 46.20 150m: 2:38.84 58.05 250m: 4:37.45 59.59 350m: 6:36.90 59.49

100m: 1:40.79 54.59 200m: 3:37.86 59.02 300m: 5:37.41 59.96 400m: 7:31.44 54.54

21. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVS Simmering 7:37.04 100
50m: 51.34 51.34 150m: 2:49.56 58.22 250m: 4:47.41 58.61 350m: 6:45.21 58.03

100m: 1:51.34 1:00.00 200m: 3:48.80 59.24 300m: 5:47.18 59.77 400m: 7:37.04 51.83

22. HANDL Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 7:59.05 87
50m: 53.25 53.25 150m: 2:55.05 1:01.18 250m: 5:03.26 1:04.44 350m: 7:03.83 59.47

100m: 1:53.87 1:00.62 200m: 3:58.82 1:03.77 300m: 6:04.36 1:01.10 400m: 7:59.05 55.22

23. XIE Paul 04 Vienna Aquatic SC 8:07.02 83
50m: 50.50 50.50 150m: 2:51.25 1:01.59 250m: 5:00.08 1:06.99 350m: 7:01.17 57.36

100m: 1:49.66 59.16 200m: 3:53.09 1:01.84 300m: 6:03.81 1:03.73 400m: 8:07.02 1:05.85

24. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 SC im Theresianum 8:07.91 82
50m: 57.65 57.65 150m: 3:01.78 1:01.97 250m: 5:05.15 1:01.20 350m: 7:11.91 1:01.83

100m: 1:59.81 1:02.16 200m: 4:03.95 1:02.17 300m: 6:10.08 1:04.93 400m: 8:07.91 56.00

25. BARAT Miksa 04 SC Donau Wien 8:30.93 72
50m: 53.40 53.40 150m: 3:01.63 1:04.70 250m: 5:12.29 1:05.21 350m: 7:27.17 1:06.58

100m: 1:56.93 1:03.53 200m: 4:07.08 1:05.45 300m: 6:20.59 1:08.30 400m: 8:30.93 1:03.76

26. WOLETZ Clemens 04 SC Diana Wien 8:34.97 70
50m: 55.48 55.48 150m: 3:08.95 1:06.67 250m: 5:21.92 1:06.92 350m: 7:33.78 1:06.01

100m: 2:02.28 1:06.80 200m: 4:15.00 1:06.05 300m: 6:27.77 1:05.85 400m: 8:34.97 1:01.19

27. WOLETZ Philipp 02 SC Diana Wien 8:56.26 62
50m: 58.90 58.90 150m: 3:15.03 1:09.09 250m: 5:32.71 1:09.11 350m: 7:52.10 1:08.66

100m: 2:05.94 1:07.04 200m: 4:23.60 1:08.57 300m: 6:43.44 1:10.73 400m: 8:56.26 1:04.16

28. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVS Simmering 9:01.18 60
50m: 56.50 56.50 150m: 3:15.95 1:10.78 250m: 5:40.36 1:14.54 350m: 7:58.04 1:05.72

100m: 2:05.17 1:08.67 200m: 4:25.82 1:09.87 300m: 6:52.32 1:11.96 400m: 9:01.18 1:03.14


